
   A    B    C    D    E
   F    G    H    I

Joufsjps!Efdpsbujpo!Qbdlbhf!Jotvsbodf
Bqqmjdbujpo!Gpsn

Employer: Total Contract Sum HK$

Section I - 
Material Damage

Yes
No

Yes           No

Section II -
Liability to Third Party

Section III -
Employee’s Compensation -
Applicable to Contract without
Scaffolding Works (Optional)

HK$5,000,000
HK$10,000,000
HK$20,000,000
HK$30,000,000

without scaffolding work

with scaffolding work of value not exceeding 15% of Total Contract Sum

Remark: The standard Premium shown in this Brochure does not include the Levy charge.

Contractor:

Correspondence Address:

Sub-contractors (if any):

Location of works:

Occupied as:      Dwelling       Office       Retail Shop (excluding catering service)

Property Management Company (if any):

Total Premium : HK$

Contact No. or Email:

Uif!Jotvsfe Dpwfs!Sfrvjsfe - please tick as appropriate

If you are interested to apply for this insurance, please fax to (852)3405 9837 or send it to The Tokio
Marine and Fire Insurance Co. (HK) Ltd, 27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong

TMHK/B/IDC202306(NS)

From:                                   (DD/MM/YY)  To:                                  (DD/MM/YY)
(Maximun 3 months), plus 3 months maintenance period after completion of works or
the expiry date of the construction period whichever is the earlier.

Qfstpobm!Jogpsnbujpo!Dpmmfdujpo!Tubufnfou

Qfsjpe!pg!Jotvsbodf

Efdmbsbujpo!'!Tjhobuvsf
I / We have not withheld any material information and I/We accept that this application and declaration 
shall be the basis of and incorporated in the contract between I/We and The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance 
Co. (HK) Ltd. (”The Company”).

I/We understand that the liability of the Company does not commence until this proposal has been accepted 
by the Company and the premium has been paid.

I/We understand and agree that the Company will allow brokerage/commission to the intermediary,
if any, involved in placing this insurance with the Company.

The information provided by me/us to The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Company (Hong Kong) Limited 
(”the Company”) is collected to enable the Company to carry on insurance business and may be used for the 
purpose of :

Moreover, the Company is hereby authorized to obtain access to and/or to verify any data provided by me/us 
with the information collected by the Federation from the insurance industry.

I./ We understand that I/we have the right to obtain access to and to request correction of any personal 
information concerning myself/ourselves held by the Company. Requests for such access can be made in 
writing to the Compliance Officer, 27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong.

1.

2.

3.

any insurance or financial related product or service or any alterations, variations, cancellation or renewal 
of the said products or services;
any claim or investigation or analysis of such claim; and
exercising any right of subrogation; and may be transferred to:
any related company or any other company carrying on insurance or reinsurance related business or an 
intermediary or a claims or investigation or other service provider providing services relevant to insurance 
business for any of the above or related purposes;
any association, federation or similar organization of insurance companies (”Federation”) that exists or is 
formed from time to time for any of the above or related purposes or to enable the Federation to carry 
out its regulatory functions or such other functions that may be assigned to the Federation from time to 
time and are reasonably  required in the interest of the insurance industry or any member(s) of the Federation; 
and
any members of the Federation by the Federation for any of the above or related purposes.

1.

2.
3.
4.

5.

6.

Signature with Company Chop:

Date of Application:

Scope of Work: Interior Decoration, Installation, Renovation, Maintenance, incidental Dismantling work 
which constitutes a minor part of the contract, Repair and all related works. But excluding works for 
neon sign, exterior signboard, cage, cladding, and public & common area. 

Qsfnjvn!Ubcmf

1,560
1,860
2,160
2,460
2,760
3,060
3,360
3,660
3,960

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000

1,000,000

1,320
1,500
1,680
1,860
2,040
2,220
2,400
2,580
2,760

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,160
2,460
2,760
3,060
3,360
3,660
3,960
4,260
4,560

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,920
2,100
2,280
2,460
2,640
2,820
3,000
3,180
3,360

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,000
3,300
3,600
3,900
4,200
4,500
4,800
5,100
5,400

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,760
2,940
3,120
3,300
3,480
3,660
3,840
4,020
4,200

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,960
4,320
4,680
5,040
5,400
5,760
6,120
6,480
6,840

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,720
3,960
4,200
4,440
4,680
4,920
5,160
5,400
5,640

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1. Contract without Scaffolding Works

2. Contract with Scaffolding Works but not exceeding 15% of Total Contract Sum

3. Employees' Compensation Insurance - Applicable to Contract without Scaffolding 
    Works only (Optional cover) - Rate 0.7% on Total Contract Sum (Minimium 
    Premium HK$1,500)

Section I - Total
Contract Sum
not exceeding

(Plan HK$)

Section II - 
Liability to 
Third Party 

Section

HK$5,000,000 HK$10,000,000  HK$20,000,000 HK$30,000,000

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,600
1,750
1,900
2,050
2,200
2,350
2,500
2,650
2,800

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,300
1,550
1,800
2,050
2,300
2,550
2,800
3,050
3,300

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000

1,000,000

1,100
1,250
1,400
1,550
1,700
1,850
2,000
2,150
2,300

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,800
2,050
2,300
2,550
2,800
3,050
3,300
3,550
3,800

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,500
2,750
3,000
3,250
3,500
3,750
4,000
4,250
4,500

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,300
2,450
2,600
2,750
2,900
3,050
3,200
3,350
3,500

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,300
3,600
3,900
4,200
4,500
4,800
5,100
5,400
5,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,100
3,300
3,500
3,700
3,900
4,100
4,300
4,500
4,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

I & II II I & II II I & II II I & II II

IMPORTANT NOTICE: (Applicable to Broker’s Business only)
The applicant understands, acknowledges and agrees that, as a result of the applicant purchasing 
and taking up the policy to be issued by the Company, the Company will pay the authorized 
insurance broker commission during the continuance of the policy including renewals, for arranging 
the said policy. Where the applicant is a body corporate, the authorized person who signs on behalf 
of the applicant further confirms to the Company that he or she is authorized to do so.
The applicant further understands that the above agreement is necessary for the Company to 
proceed with the application.

sf668
SFIBL



佔用者：　 住宅　　辦公室　　零售商店(不適用於餐飲業)

裝修工程保險申請表
如欲投保，請傳真至 (852) 3405 9837或郵寄至東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司，

香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心二十七樓A

工程僱主：

承建商：

聯絡地址：

聯絡電話或電郵：

副承建商(如適用)：

工程地點：

管理公司(如適用)：

投保人資料 投保計劃  - 請在適當之處加上 (  )

保費表(港幣)

TMHK/B/IDC202306(NS)

工程合約總值 HK$

第一部份-工程

物料損毀保障

第二部份-第三者責任保障 第三部份-僱員補償 -

是

否 是         否

港幣5,000,000元
港幣10,000,000元
港幣20,000,000元
港幣30,000,000元

只適用於工程不涉及

棚架工序 (自選投保部份)

總保費：港幣

備註 : 本單張之標準保費並不包括保險徵費在內。

計劃

1.
2.

4.

3.

6.

5.

工程不涉及棚架工序

工程涉及棚架工序，涉及棚架工序金額不超過合約總金額的15%

   A    B    C    D    E

   F    G    H    I

保險限期

聲明及簽署

從：　　　　　　　　　　(日/月/年)　至：　　　　　　　　　　(日/月/年)
保險期最長為三個月另加三個月保養期。　(保養期的保障最長為原本工程

完工日起計三個月或工程提早完成起計三個月，以較早者為準。)

本人/我們明白此次投保申請書內的資料就本人/我們所知所信，全部真實無訛。本人/我們明

白此次投保申請書將成為本人/我們與東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司(簡稱“本公司”)簽訂合

約的依據。

1.

本人/我們明白及同意此保單將於東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司核准此申請書並已獲得保

費之後方能正式生效。
2.

本人/我們明白及同意若此保險經由中介人安排，並由東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司承保

(簡稱“本公司”)，本公司將會付佣金予該中介人。
3.

有關收集個人資料聲明

本人/我們提供的資料，為東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司提供保險業務所需，並可能使用於下

列目的：

任何與保險或財務有關的產品或服務，或該等產品或服務的任何更改、變更、取消或更新；

任何索償，或該等索償的調查或分析；及

行使任何代位權；及可能轉移予：

任何有關的公司，或任何其他從事與保險或再保險業務有關的公司，或與保險業務有關的中

介人或索償或調查或其他服務提供者，以達到任何上述或有關目的；

現存或不時成立的任何保險公司協會或聯會或類同組織  (   聯會  ) 以達到任何上述或有關目

的，或以便   聯會   執行其監管職能，或其他基於保險業或任何   聯會   會員的利益而不時在

合理要求下賦予  聯會  的職能；及

透過  聯會  轉移予任何  聯會  的會員，以達到任何上述或有關目的。

此外，在此授權東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司由  聯會  從保險業內收集的資料中查閱及

/或核對閣下任何資料。

本人/我們有權查閱及要求更正由東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司持有的本人/我們的個人資

料，若有此需要可寫信並寄至香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心二十七樓A向該公司協調官員提出。

申請人簽名及公司印章:

申請日期:

第一部份 -
工程物料損毀保障

(計劃HK$)

HK$5,000,000 HK$10,000,000  HK$20,000,000 HK$30,000,000

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,600
1,750
1,900
2,050
2,200
2,350
2,500
2,650
2,800

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,300
1,550
1,800
2,050
2,300
2,550
2,800
3,050
3,300

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,560
1,860
2,160
2,460
2,760
3,060
3,360
3,660
3,960

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000

1,000,000

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
600,000
700,000
800,000
900,000

1,000,000

1,100
1,250
1,400
1,550
1,700
1,850
2,000
2,150
2,300

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,800
2,050
2,300
2,550
2,800
3,050
3,300
3,550
3,800

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,500
2,750
3,000
3,250
3,500
3,750
4,000
4,250
4,500

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,300
2,450
2,600
2,750
2,900
3,050
3,200
3,350
3,500

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,300
3,600
3,900
4,200
4,500
4,800
5,100
5,400
5,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,100
3,300
3,500
3,700
3,900
4,100
4,300
4,500
4,700

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,320
1,500
1,680
1,860
2,040
2,220
2,400
2,580
2,760

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,160
2,460
2,760
3,060
3,360
3,660
3,960
4,260
4,560

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,920
2,100
2,280
2,460
2,640
2,820
3,000
3,180
3,360

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,000
3,300
3,600
3,900
4,200
4,500
4,800
5,100
5,400

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

2,760
2,940
3,120
3,300
3,480
3,660
3,840
4,020
4,200

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,960
4,320
4,680
5,040
5,400
5,760
6,120
6,480
6,840

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,720
3,960
4,200
4,440
4,680
4,920
5,160
5,400
5,640

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

第一和第
二部份

謹第二
部份

第一和第
二部份

謹第二
部份

第一和第
二部份

謹第二
部份

第一和第
二部份

謹第二
部份

第二部份 -
第三者責任保障

1. 工程不涉及棚架工序

2. 工程涉及棚架工序（涉及棚架工序金額不超過合約總金額額的15%)

3. 僱員補償－只適用於工程不涉及棚架工序（自選投保項）－保費率為工程合
   約總額0.7%（最底保費HK$1,500）

工程範圍：室內裝修、安裝、改建、保養、小型拆除工序(只佔全工程
少部份)、維修及一切有關之工程。但不包括霓虹燈、外牆廣告牌、花
籠、簷篷及公眾地方等工程。

重要通告:(只適用於保險經紀業務)

申請人明白，確知及同意，本公司會就申請人購買及接受其簽發的保單，於保單有效期

內（包括續保期），向負責安排有關保單的獲授權保險經紀支付佣金。假如申請人為

法人團體，代表申請人簽署的獲授權人員須向本公司確認他/ 她已獲該法人團體授權。

申請人明白本公司必須取得申請人以上的同意，才可以處理其保險申請。

sf668
SFIBL




