# Interior Decoration Package Insurance Application Form

If you are interested to apply for this insurance, please fax to (852)3405 9837 or send it to The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Co. (HK) Ltd, 27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong

The Insured Employer:	
Contractor:	
Correspondence Address:	
Contact No. or Email:	
Sub-contractors (if any):	
ocation of works:	
Occupied as: Dwelling Doffice	☐ Retail Shop (excluding catering service)
Property Management Company (if a	nny):

Scope of Work: Interior Decoration, Installation, Renovation, Maintenance, incidental Dismantling work which constitutes a minor part of the contract, Repair and all related works. But excluding works for neon sign, exterior signboard, cage, cladding, and public & common area.

### Premium Table

Premium HK\$1,500)

1.	Contract without Scaffolding Works									
Section I - Total		Section								
no	Contract Sum not exceeding (Plan HK\$)		1&11	II	1&11	II	1&11	II	1&11	II
	Section II - Liability to Third Party		HK\$5,0	000,000	HK\$10,	000,000	HK\$20,	,000,000	HK\$30,	000,000
Α	\$	200,000	\$ 1,300	\$ 1,100	\$ 1,800	\$ 1,600	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,300	\$ 3,300	\$ 3,100
В	\$	300,000	\$ 1,550	\$ 1,250	\$ 2,050	\$ 1,750	\$ 2,750	\$ 2,450	\$ 3,600	\$ 3,300
С	\$	400,000	\$ 1,800	\$ 1,400	\$ 2,300	\$ 1,900	\$ 3,000	\$ 2,600	\$ 3,900	\$ 3,500
D	\$	500,000	\$ 2,050	\$ 1,550	\$ 2,550	\$ 2,050	\$ 3,250	\$ 2,750	\$ 4,200	\$ 3,700
E	\$	600,000	\$ 2,300	\$ 1,700	\$ 2,800	\$ 2,200	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,900	\$ 4,500	\$ 3,900
F	\$	700,000	\$ 2,550	\$ 1,850	\$ 3,050	\$ 2,350	\$ 3,750	\$ 3,050	\$ 4,800	\$ 4,100
G	\$	800,000	\$ 2,800	\$ 2,000	\$ 3,300	\$ 2,500	\$ 4,000	\$ 3,200	\$ 5,100	\$ 4,300
Н	\$	900,000	\$ 3,050	\$ 2,150	\$ 3,550	\$ 2,650	\$ 4,250	\$ 3,350	\$ 5,400	\$ 4,500
1	\$ 1	1,000,000	\$ 3,300	\$ 2,300	\$ 3,800	\$ 2,800	\$ 4,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 5,700	\$ 4,700
2.	2. Contract with Scaffolding Works but not exceeding 15% of Total Contract Sum									
Α	\$	200,000	\$ 1,560	\$ 1,320	\$ 2,160	\$ 1,920	\$ 3,000	\$ 2,760	\$ 3,960	\$ 3,720
В	\$	300,000	\$ 1,860	\$ 1,500	\$ 2,460	\$ 2,100	\$ 3,300	\$ 2,940	\$ 4,320	\$ 3,960
С	\$	400,000	\$ 2,160	\$ 1,680	\$ 2,760	\$ 2,280	\$ 3,600	\$ 3,120	\$ 4,680	\$ 4,200
D	\$	500,000	\$ 2,460	\$ 1,860	\$ 3,060	\$ 2,460	\$ 3,900	\$ 3,300	\$ 5,040	\$ 4,440
E	\$	600,000	\$ 2,760	\$ 2,040	\$ 3,360	\$ 2,640	\$ 4,200	\$ 3,480	\$ 5,400	\$ 4,680
F	\$	700,000	\$3,060	\$ 2,220	\$ 3,660	\$ 2,820	\$ 4,500	\$ 3,660	\$ 5,760	\$ 4,920
G	\$	800,000	\$ 3,360	\$ 2,400	\$ 3,960	\$ 3,000	\$ 4,800	\$ 3,840	\$ 6,120	\$ 5,160
Н	\$	900,000	\$3,660	\$ 2,580	\$ 4,260	\$ 3,180	\$ 5,100	\$ 4,020	\$ 6,480	\$ 5,400
I	\$1	,000,000	\$ 3,960	\$ 2,760	\$ 4,560	\$ 3,360	\$ 5,400	\$ 4,200	\$ 6,840	\$ 5,640
3.	3. Employees' Compensation Insurance - Applicable to Contract without Scaffolding									

Works only (Optional cover) - Rate 0.7% on Total Contract Sum (Minimium



## 東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司

The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Co.(HK) Ltd

27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong 香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心27A Tel:電話: (852) 2529 4401 Fax:傳真: (852) 3405 9837 http://www.tokiomarine.com.hk

Cover Required - please tick as appropriate					
Total Contract Sum HK\$  ☐ without scaffolding  ☐ with scaffolding wo		□G □H □I	<b>J</b> E		
Section I - Material Damage Yes No	Section II - Liability to Third Party  HK\$5,000,000  HK\$10,000,000  HK\$20,000,000	Section III - Employee's Compensa Applicable to Contract Scaffolding Works (Op  Yes  No	without		

\_\_\_\_\_Total Premium: HK\$

Remark: The standard Premium shown in this Brochure does not include the Levy charge.

# Period of Insurance

rom: \_\_\_\_\_ (DD/MM/YY) To; \_\_\_\_\_ (DD/MM/YY)

(Maximun 3 months), plus 3 months maintenance period after completion of works or the expiry date of the construction period whichever is the earlier.

### **Declaration & Signature**

- I / We have not withheld any material information and I/We accept that this application and declaration shall be the basis of and incorporated in the contract between I/We and The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Co. (HK) Ltd. ("The Company").
- We understand that the liability of the Company does not commence until this proposal has been accepted by the Company and the premium has been paid.
- I/We understand and agree that the Company will allow brokerage/commission to the intermediary, if any, involved in placing this insurance with the Company.

#### Personal Information Collection Statement

The information provided by me/us to The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Company (Hong Kong) Limited ("the Company") is collected to enable the Company to carry on insurance business and may be used for the purpose of :

- any insurance or financial related product or service or any alterations, variations, cancellation or renewal
  of the said products or services;
- 2. any claim or investigation or analysis of such claim; and
- 3. exercising any right of subrogation; and may be transferred to:
- any related company or any other company carrying on insurance or reinsurance related business or an
  intermediary or a claims or investigation or other service provider providing services relevant to insurance
  business for any of the above or related purposes;
- 5. any association, federation or similar organization of insurance companies ("Federation") that exists or is formed from time to time for any of the above or related purposes or to enable the Federation to carry out its regulatory functions or such other functions that may be assigned to the Federation from time to time and are reasonably required in the interest of the insurance industry or any member(s) of the Federation; and
- 6. any members of the Federation by the Federation for any of the above or related purposes.

Moreover, the Company is hereby authorized to obtain access to and/or to verify any data provided by me/us with the information collected by the Federation from the insurance industry.

I./ We understand that I/we have the right to obtain access to and to request correction of any personal information concerning myself/ourselves held by the Company. Requests for such access can be made in writing to the Compliance Officer, 27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong.

# IMPORTANT NOTICE: (Applicable to Broker's Business only)

The applicant understands, acknowledges and agrees that, as a result of the applicant purchasing and taking up the policy to be issued by the Company, the Company will pay the authorized insurance broker commission during the continuance of the policy including renewals, for arranging the said policy. Where the applicant is a body corporate, the authorized person who signs on behalf of the applicant further confirms to the Company that he or she is authorized to do so. The applicant further understands that the above agreement is necessary for the Company to proceed with the application.

Signature with Company Chop:



Room 1955-03, Hing Vip Commercial Centre, 202 Data Valeux Road Central, Hong Kong Tal: 2021 1881 Fax: 2521 1919 Email: vip (Sauniflowergroup.com.hk www.suniflowerVP-c Thank you for considering Sun Flower to be one of your selected intermediates.

Date of Application:

# 裝修工程保險申請表

如欲投保,請傳真至 (852) 3405 9837或郵寄至東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司, 香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心二十七樓A

投保人資料
工程僱主:
<b>承廷</b> 伯·
聯絡地址:
聯絡電話或電郵:
副承建商(如適用):
工程地點:
佔用者: □住宅 □辦公室 □零售商店(不適用於餐飲業)
管理公司(如適用):

丁稈節圍:室內裝修、安裝、改建、保養、小型拆除丁序(只佔全丁程 少部份)、維修及一切有關之工程。但不包括霓虹燈、外牆廣告牌、花 籠、簷篷及公眾地方等工程。

### 保費表(港幣)

1. 丁程不涉及棚架丁序

1. 工性小沙文/顺未工厅										
	呈物	-部份 - 料損毀保障 劃HK\$)	第一和第 二部份	謹第二 部份	第一和第 二部份	謹第二 部份	第一和第 二部份	謹第二 部份	第一和第 二部份	謹第二 部份
		3份 - f責任保障	HK\$5,0	000,000	HK\$10,	000,000	HK\$20,	000,000	HK\$30,	000,000
Α	\$	200,000	\$1,300	\$1,100	\$ 1,800	\$ 1,600	\$ 2,500	\$2,300	\$3,300	\$3,100
В	\$	300,000	\$1,550	\$ 1,250	\$ 2,050	\$ 1,750	\$ 2,750	\$ 2,450	\$3,600	\$3,300
С	\$	400,000	\$1,800	\$ 1,400	\$ 2,300	\$1,900	\$3,000	\$ 2,600	\$3,900	\$3,500
D	\$	500,000	\$2,050	\$ 1,550	\$ 2,550	\$ 2,050	\$3,250	\$ 2,750	\$4,200	\$3,700
Е	\$	600,000	\$2,300	\$1,700	\$ 2,800	\$2,200	\$3,500	\$2,900	\$ 4,500	\$3,900
F	\$	700,000	\$2,550	\$ 1,850	\$3,050	\$ 2,350	\$3,750	\$3,050	\$ 4,800	\$4,100
G	\$	800,000	\$2,800	\$ 2,000	\$3,300	\$ 2,500	\$ 4,000	\$3,200	\$5,100	\$4,300
Н	\$	900,000	\$3,050	\$ 2,150	\$3,550	\$ 2,650	\$ 4,250	\$3,350	\$5,400	\$4,500
1	\$	1,000,000	\$3,300	\$ 2,300	\$3,800	\$ 2,800	\$ 4,500	\$3,500	\$5,700	\$4,700
2.	2. 工程涉及棚架工序(涉及棚架工序金額不超過合約總金額額的15%)									
Α	\$	200,000	\$1,560	\$ 1,320	\$ 2,160	\$ 1,920	\$3,000	\$2,760	\$3,960	\$3,720
В	\$	300,000	\$1,860	\$ 1,500	\$ 2,460	\$2,100	\$3,300	\$ 2,940	\$ 4,320	\$3,960
С	\$	400,000	\$2,160	\$ 1,680	\$2,760	\$ 2,280	\$3,600	\$3,120	\$ 4,680	\$4,200
D	\$	500,000	\$2,460	\$ 1,860	\$3,060	\$2,460	\$3,900	\$3,300	\$5,040	\$4,440
Е	\$	600,000	\$2,760	\$ 2,040	\$3,360	\$ 2,640	\$ 4,200	\$3,480	\$5,400	\$4,680
F	\$	700,000	\$3,060	\$ 2,220	\$3,660	\$ 2,820	\$ 4,500	\$3,660	\$5,760	\$4,920
G	\$	800,000	\$3,360	\$ 2,400	\$3,960	\$3,000	\$ 4,800	\$3,840	\$6,120	\$5,160
Н	\$	900,000	\$3,660	\$ 2,580	\$ 4,260	\$3,180	\$5,100	\$ 4,020	\$6,480	\$5,400
1	\$	1,000,000	\$3,960	\$2,760	\$ 4,560	\$3,360	\$5,400	\$ 4,200	\$6,840	\$5,640
3.	3. 僱員補償-只適用於丁程不涉及棚架丁序(自選投保頂)-保費率為丁程合									

3. 僱員補償-只適用於工程不涉及棚架工序(目選投保頃)-保費率為工程合 約總額0.7% (最底保費HK\$1,500)



### 東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司

The Tokio Marine and Fire Insurance Co.(HK) Ltd.

27A, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Hong Kong 香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心27A Tel:電話: (852) 2529 4401 Fax:傳真: (852) 3405 9837 http://www.tokiomarine.com.hk

> \_ 計劃 🛛 A 🗬 B 🗬 C 🗬 D 🗬 E OF OG OH OI

### 投保計劃 - 請在適當之處加上 🗸

工程合約總值 HK\$\_

□工程不涉及棚架工序

■ 工程涉及棚架工序,涉及棚架工序金額不超適合約總金額的15%					
第一部份-工程 物料損毀保障 □ 是 □ 否	第二部份-第三者責任保障 港幣5,000,000元 港幣10,000,000元 港幣20,000,000元 港幣30,000,000元	第三部份-僱員補償 - 只適用於工程不涉及 棚架工序 (自選投保部份) □是 □否			
總保費:港幣					
備註 : 本單張之標準保費並不包括保險徵費在內。					
保險限期					
從:(日/月/年)至:(日/月/年) 保險期最長為三個月另加三個月保養期。(保養期的保障最長為原本工程					
完工日起計三個月或工程提早完成起計三個月,以較早者為準。)					

### 聲明及簽署

- 1. 本人/我們明白此次投保申請書內的資料就本人/我們所知所信,全部真實無訛。本人/我們明 白此次投保申請書將成為本人/我們與東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司(簡稱"本公司")簽訂合 約的依據。
- 2. 本人/我們明白及同意此保單將於東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司核准此申請書並已獲得保 費之後方能正式生效。
- 3. 本人/我們明白及同意若此保險經由中介人安排,並由東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司承保 (簡稱"本公司"),本公司將會付佣金予該中介人。

### 有關收集個人資料聲明

本人/我們提供的資料,為東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司提供保險業務所需,並可能使用於下 列目的:

- 1. 任何與保險或財務有關的產品或服務,或該等產品或服務的任何更改、變更、取消或更新;
- 2. 仟何索償,或該等索償的調查或分析;及
- 3. 行使任何代位權;及可能轉移予:
- 4. 任何有關的公司,或任何其他從事與保險或再保險業務有關的公司,或與保險業務有關的中 介人或索償或調查或其他服務提供者,以達到任何上述或有關目的;
- 5. 現存或不時成立的任何保險公司協會或聯會或類同組織(「聯會」)以達到任何上述或有關目 的,或以便「聯會」執行其監管職能,或其他基於保險業或任何「聯會」會員的利益而不時在 合理要求下賦予「聯會」的職能;及
- 6. 透過「聯會」轉移予任何「聯會」的會員,以達到任何上述或有關目的。

此外,在此授權東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司由「聯會」從保險業內收集的資料中查閱及 /或核對閣下仟何資料。

本人/我們有權查閱及要求更正由東京海上火災保險(香港)有限公司持有的本人/我們的個人資 料,若有此需要可寫信並寄至香港金鐘道九十五號統一中心二十七樓A向該公司協調官員提出。

### 重要通告:(只適用於保險經紀業務)

申請人明白,確知及同意,本公司會就申請人購買及接受其簽發的保單,於保單有效期 內(包括續保期),向負責安排有關保單的獲授權保險經紀支付佣金。假如申請人為 法人團體,代表申請人簽署的獲授權人員須向本公司確認他/她已獲該法人團體授權。 申請人明白本公司必須取得申請人以上的同意,才可以處理其保險申請。

申請人	、簽名及公司印章
-----	----------



申請日期:

TMHK/B/IDC202306(NS)